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VARSITY HOME GAME Calendar 
Wednesday, March 4
 Boys Basketball – NCS Semi-final
Piner @ Miramonte, 7:30pm
Softball
Albany @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Boys Lacrosse
Livermore @ Campolindo, 7pm

Thursday, March 5
Boys Tennis
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 3pm

Friday, March 6
Baseball
College Park @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Swimming/Diving
Dublin @ Acalanes, 3:45pm
Girls Lacrosse
Monte Vista @ Acalanes, 5:30pm

Saturday, March 7
Girls Basketball – NCS Championship 
See cifncs.org for details
Boys Basketball – NCS Championship
See cifncs.org for details

Tuesday, March 10
Boys Tennis
Miramonte @ Acalanes, 3pm
Boys Lacrosse
Clayton Valley @ Campolindo, 7pm
De La Salle @ Miramonte, 7pm 
Girls Lacrosse
San Ramon Valley @ Acalanes, 7pm
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Thursday, March 12
Boys Lacrosse 
San Rafael @ Campolindo, 7pm

Friday, March 13
Baseball
Riordon @ Campolino, 3:30pm
Swimming/Diving
Dougherty Valley @ Miramonte, 3:45pm 
Boys Lacrosse
Amador Valley @ Miramonte, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse
Davis @ Acalanes, 7pm

Monday, March 16
Baseball
El Cerrito @ Acalanes, 4pm

Tuesday, March 17
Boys Tennis
Las Lomas @ Campolindo, 3pm
Dougherty Valley @ Miramonte, 3pm
Softball
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 4pm (Scrimmage)
Boys Lacrosse
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 7pm
Girls Lacrosse
Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 7pm
Miramonte @ Campolindo 7pm

Wednesday, March 18
Baseball
Washington High @ Campolindo, 3:30pm
Boys Volleyball
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 6pm
Girls Lacrosse
Acalanes @ Miramonte, 7pm

Thursday, March 19
Boys Tennis
Dougherty Valley @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Softball
Dublin @ Campolindo, 4pm

Friday, March 20
Baseball
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Albany @ Acalanes, 3:30pm
Swimming/Diving
Dougherty Valley @ Acalanes, 3:45pm 
Boys Lacrosse
Miramonte @ Acalanes, 7pm
Boys Volleyball
Miramonte @ Acalanes, 6pm

 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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